

JAYBHARAT TEXTILES AND REAL ESTATE LIMITED
CIN: L99999GJ1985PLC011553
Regd. Office: Village Salav, N. H. No. 8, Taluka Parli, Near Vapi, Dist.: Valsad (Gujarat) - 396 191.
Email Id: jaybharatcs@gmail.com

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2017

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	30/09/2017	30/09/2017	30/09/2016
	(Unaudited)*	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)*
Total Income from operations (net)	361.73	2,512.58	1,909.25
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1,586.28)	(2,994.96)	(1,452.40)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(1,586.28)	(2,994.96)	(1,452.40)
Equity Share Capital	7,656.75	7,656.75	7,656.75
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (₹ 2 each)			
Basic :	(0.41)	(0.78)	(0.38)
Diluted :	(0.41)	(0.78)	(0.38)

Notes:
1. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified/ restated wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current quarter ended September 30, 2017.
2. The company has presented quarterly financial results in accordance with Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting (applicable under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015) for the period covered by its first Ind AS financial statement & has complied with the requirements of paragraph 32 of Ind AS 101 - First time Adoption of Indian Accounting Standard.

For Jaybharat Textiles and real Estate Limited
Sd/-
Manasi Wadkar
Director
DIN: 05309693

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 10, 2017

IN THE MUMBAI DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL NO. 3
1st Floor, MTNL Exchange Building, Plot No.32, Near Vashi Station,
Next to Raghuleela Mall Sector 30/A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703.
TRANSFERRED RECOVERY PROCEEDING NO. 259 OF 2016
PUBLICATION FOR TRANSFERRED CASE

EXHIBIT NO. 22
...Applicants

Bank of Baroda
Vs.
Saumitra Engineering ...Defendants

Take notice that the case in R.P. No. 114 of 2015 between the above parties pending in the MDRT-II has been transferred to this Tribunal as per change of Jurisdiction notified vide Government of India F.No.18.02.2016 DRT dated 26/09/2016 and the said case is registered as T.R.P.NO.259 OF 2016 on the file of this Tribunal.

Therefore, you are hereby required to appear before the Hon'ble Tribunal either in person or through Advocate duly instructed on 15.12.2017 at 2.30 p.m., failing which appropriate order will be passed.

Given under my hand and seal of this Tribunal on this 10th of November, 2017.

Sd/-
SMT. RAJESHWARI SHIVSHANKER
Recovery Officer
DRT - III, MUMBAI

To:
1. M/s. Saumitra Engineering
A Proprietorship Firm, through its Proprietor Mr. Sanjay Satyadeo Chepe Carrying on business at SLUY-35, Plot No.15, MIDC Ambad, Nashik -422003

Tribunal Seal

SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 91, Mantra House, Marol Co-op Indl. Estate, M.V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059. | Website: savanifinancials.co.in
Email: info@savanifinancials.co.in | CIN: L67120MH1983PLC031614

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30th September 2017	30th September 2017	30th September 2016
(Rs. in lacs)				
1	Total Income from operations (net)	4.27	7.66	3.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0.64	2.78	(0.11)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	0.64	2.78	(0.11)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	400.00	400.00	400.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Earnings per share - before and after extraordinary items (not annualized) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	0.02	0.07	(0.01)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website savanifinancials.co.in

On behalf of the Board
For SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED
Sd/-
(DEEPA TRACY)
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
Date: 13th November, 2017

STATE BANK OF INDIA
Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, 6th Floor, The International Building, M.K.Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020

A notice is hereby given that the Borrowers Mr. Arif Sajjuddin Sayyed, Mr. Asif Sajjuddin Sayyad & Mr. Sajjuddin Husain Sayyad have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by them from the Bank and the loan has been classified as Non Performing Asset (NPA). The notice was issued to them under Section 13(2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 on their last known addresses and as such they are hereby informed by way of this public notice.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Guarantor	Details of Properties/ Assets of Secured Address to be Enforced	Date of Notice	Date of NPA	Amount Outstanding as on date of notice
1	Mr. Arif Sajjuddin Sayyad,	All that premises bearing Flat No. 402, admeasuring 670 sq. ft. Carpet Area on 4th flr. of the building known as "KAILASH TOWER 'B' COOP. HSG. SOC. LTD." standing on the plot of land bearing Chatta No. 1, Village-Ovale, lying, being situated at Ovala Naka, Ghodbunder Road, Thane (West)-400615	21.10.2017	13.06.2017	6465700/-

The steps are being taken for substituted service of notice. The above Borrowers are hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which further steps will be taken after expiry of 60 days from the date of this notice under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

First Notice under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 issued on 23.06.2017 by Authorised Officer of State Bank of India, (Chief Manager, RACPC Andheri Branch) stands withdrawn and be deemed ineffective.

Authorized Officer
For, State Bank of India,
SARB, Mumbai

Date : 14.11.2017
Place : Mumbai

PRECISION CONTAINEURS LIMITED
Regd. office - Jwala Estate, 1st Floor, Plot No. 757 and 758, Village Borivali, Taluka Borivali, Near Kora Kendra, Off S. V. Road, Borivali West, Mumbai - 400 092 Tel.: 2899 2658 & 2899 7866. CIN NO L28920MH1981PLC023972

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th Sep, 2017
(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year	Year
		30-09-2017	30-09-2016	30-09-2017	Ended 31-03-2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue from Operations	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(4.350)	(9.780)	(8.368)	(8.939)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(4.350)	(9.780)	(8.368)	(8.939)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(4.350)	(9.780)	(8.368)	(8.939)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(7.620)	(7.700)	(15.295)	(7.676)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹. 10 each)	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	(4,548.528)
8	Earning per share (of ₹.10/- each) (not annualized)				
1.	Basic	(0.019)	(0.044)	(0.037)	(0.040)
2.	Diluted	(0.019)	(0.044)	(0.037)	(0.040)

Notes:
a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 11th November, 2017. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.9.2017.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.precisioncontainersltd.com)

FOR PRECISION CONTAINEURS LIMITED
(DR. JAYESH V VALIA)
DIRECTOR

PLACE :- MUMBAI
DATE :- 11-11-2017

BASANT AGRO TECH (I) LTD.
REGD. OFFICE: Plot No., 13/2 Kaulkhed, Near S.T. Workshop, Akola - 444 001.
Website: www.basantagro.com • CIN No:- L24120MH1990PLC058560

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017
(₹ In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six months ended		Year Ended 31.03.2017 Audited GAAP
		30.09.2017 Unaudited Ind AS	30.06.2017 Unaudited Ind AS	30.09.2016 Unaudited Ind AS	30.09.2017 Unaudited Ind AS	30.09.2016 Unaudited Ind AS	
1.	Total Income from operations	5246.33	9208.12	5726.43	14454.45	14792.80	29587.04
2.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.36	266.75	43.13	313.11	312.44	612.57
3.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.36	266.75	43.13	313.11	312.44	612.57
4.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	36.36	251.75	33.27	288.11	287.72	550.91
5.	Equity Share Capital	906.28	906.28	906.28	906.28	906.28	906.28
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						9549.63
7.	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 1/- each)						
	Basic	0.04	0.28	0.04	0.32	0.32	0.61
	Diluted	0.04	0.28	0.04	0.32	0.32	0.61

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results of quarter and six months ended September 30, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results of quarter and six months ended September 30, 2017 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.basantagro.com

FOR BASANT AGRO TECH (I) LIMITED
SHASHIKANT BHARTIA
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11.11.2017

VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Regd. Off: Jwala Estate, Plot No. 757 and 758, Ground Floor, Near Kora Kendra, S. V. Road, Borivali West, Mumbai - 400 092 Tel.: 2899 2658 & 2899 7866. CIN NO :- L74999MH1994PLC076538

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th Sep, 2017
(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year	Year
		30-09-2017	30-09-2016	30-09-2017	Ended 31-03-2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue from Operations	172.000	384.627	570.811	1628.469
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(555.093)	(384.768)	(871.009)	(1791.244)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(555.093)	(384.768)	(871.009)	(1798.494)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(555.093)	(384.768)	(871.009)	(1846.792)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(555.590)	(401.468)	(870.395)	(1903.196)
6	Equity Share Capital	1375.040	1375.040	1375.040	1375.040
7	Other Equity	0.000	0.000	0.000	94.649
8	Earning per share (of ₹.10/- each) (not annualized)				
1.	Basic	(4.037)	(2.798)	(6.334)	(13.431)
2.	Diluted	(4.037)	(2.798)	(6.334)	(13.431)

Notes:
a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 11th November, 2017. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.9.2017.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.vasinfrastructureltd.com)

FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.
(KIRTI PADAVE)
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

PLACE :- MUMBAI
DATE :- 11-11-2017

TATA

Extract of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30 September, 2017
(₹ in crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 September, 2017	Quarter ended 30 June, 2017	Quarter ended 30 September, 2016	Half-year ended 30 September, 2017	Half-year ended 30 September, 2016	Year ended 31 March, 2017
1. Revenue from operations	1,597.84	984.14	1,614.61	2,581.98	3,211.49	6,470.92
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional item and tax	300.00	174.09	119.33	474.09	393.27	794.03
3. Profit from continuing operations after exceptional item and before tax	247.27	174.09	119.33	421.36	393.27	794.03
4. Profit from continuing operations after tax	156.35	122.19	86.52	278.54	281.13	557.88
5. Profit from discontinued operation before tax	81.01	56.96	45.12	137.97	56.86	195.57
6. Profit from discontinued operation after tax	54.15	38.39	32.30	92.54	40.65	134.83
7. Profit for the period (4 + 6)	210.50	160.58	118.82	371.08	321.78	692.71
8. Total comprehensive income	568.12	265.56	156.59	833.68	537.16	1,070.87
9. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82
10. Other equity				9,104.49	8,067.27	8,600.63
11. Net worth				9,359.31	8,322.09	8,855.45
12. Debt capital #				250.00	250.00	250.00
13. Debenture redemption reserve				240.00	240.00	240.00
14. Earnings per share						
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations)	6.14*	4.80*	3.40*	10.93*	11.04*	21.90
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operation)	2.12*	1.51*	1.27*	3.63*	1.60*	5.29
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations)	8.26*	6.31*	4.67*	14.56*	12.64*	27.19
15. Debt equity ratio				0.17	0.36	0.23
16. Debt service coverage ratio				0.37	0.22	0.25
17. Interest service coverage ratio				7.83	4.75	4.70

Represents Non-Convertible Debentures
* Not annualised

YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS LIMITED
Regd. office - Jwala Estate, 1st Floor, Plot No. 757 and 758, Village Borivali, Taluka Borivali, Near Kora Kendra, Off S. V. Road, Borivali West, Mumbai - 400 092 Tel.: 2899 2658 & 2899 7866. CIN NO :- L28120MH1993PLC073160

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th Sep, 2017
(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year	Year
		30-09-2017	30-09-2016	30-09-2017	Ended 31-03-2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	333.182	329.506	635.465	1067.038
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(196.692)	(202.635)	(399.841)	(1,104.240)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(196.692)	(202.635)	(399.841)	(1,104.240)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(196.692)	(202.635)	(399.841)	(1,104.240)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(199.564)	(205.058)	(406.260)	(1,103.554)
6	Equity Share Capital	1700.000	1700.000	1700.000	1700.000
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	(10,354.424)
8	Earning per share (of ₹.10/- each) (not annualized)				
1.	Basic	(1.157)	(1.192)	(2.352)	(6.496)
2.	Diluted	(1.157)	(1.192)	(2.352)	(6.496)

Notes:
a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 11th November, 2017. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.9.2017.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.barrelpeople.com)

FOR YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS LIMITED
(DR. JAYESH V VALIA)
EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN

PLACE :- MUMBAI
DATE :- 11-11-2017

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30 September, 2017
(₹ in crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 September, 2017	Quarter ended 30 June, 2017	Quarter ended 30 September, 2016	Half-year ended 30 September, 2017	Half-year ended 30 September, 2016	Year ended 31 March, 2017 (Audited)
1. Revenue from operations	3,461.88	2,645.77	3,485.96	6,107.65	6,777.92	13,273.50
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional item, share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and tax	556.69	245.27	353.61	801.96	737.93	1,443.85
3. Profit from continuing operations after exceptional item before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and tax	503.96	245.27	353.61	749.23	737.93	1,443.85
4. Profit from continuing operations before tax	509.43	265.81	344.47	775.24	717.52	1,456.60
5. Profit from continuing operations after tax	364.80	203.38	260.74	568.18	532.04	1,099.27
6. Profit from discontinued operation before tax	81.01	56.96	45.12	137.97	56.86	195.57
7. Profit from discontinued operation after tax	54.15	38.39	32.30	92.54	40.65	134.83
8. Profit for the period (5 + 7)	418.95	241.77	293.04	660.72	572.69	1,234.10
9. Total comprehensive income	831.64	298.23	177.07	1,129.87	816.92	1,583.06
10. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹10 per share)	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82	254.82
11. Other equity and Non-controlling interests						10,277.31
12. Earnings per share						
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations)	10.74*	5.47*	7.09*	16.21*	14.85*	33.69
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operation)	2.12*	1.51*	1.27*	3.63*	1.60*	5.29
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations)	12.86*	6.98*	8.36*	19.84*	16.45*	38.98

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half-year ended 30 September, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half-year ended 30 September, 2017 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatachemicals.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
R. MUKUNDAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR AND